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RESULTADO RECLASSIFICAGCAO - PROCESSO SELETIVO - CARDIOLOGIA

ESPECIALIDADE

NOME

DATA_NASC

ACERTOS

NOTA 12 FASE

NOTA 22 FASE

NOTA FINAL

SITUACAO

CARDIOLOGIA

LARYSSA TORRENT DE SOUZA

24/04/1990

36

64,80

7,50

72,30

RECLASSIFICADO




